Nexans Power Accessories Germany GmbH   •   Ferdinand-Porsche-Str. 12   •   95028 Hof/Saale
Phone: +49 9281 8306-0   •   E-Mail: kundenzentrum.hof@nexans.com   •   www.nexans-power-accessories.com
01
-0
4-
20
15
 V

For single bonding-cables please
indicate: -SB2
Order example:
One straight joint for a 72.5 kV
XLPE insulated cable with 630 mm²
aluminum stranded conductor and
50 mm² copper wire screen. The
diameter over core insulation is 54
mm.
Used with two single bonding-
cables with 120 mm² copper
conductor.
Order
72MSJ-4-SB2
+M400.630+D25.150
Ordering instructions
To order the joint, select the
joint type which gives you the
best centering of your core in-
sulation diameter and add the
conductor connector and the
screen wired connector.
For coaxial cross-bonding
cable please indicate: -SB1
Order example:
One straight joint for a 72.5
kV XLPE insulated cable with
630 mm² aluminum stranded
conductor and 50 mm² copper
wire screen. The diameter over
core insulation is 54 mm.
Used with coaxial cross-bond-
ing cable with 95 mm² copper
conductor.
Order
72MSJ-4-SB1
+M400.630+D16.95
Kit contents
A kit always comprise:
1 x mechanical conductor connector
1 x pre-moulded joint body
2 x mechanical screen connector
1 x Vapor barrier sleeve
1 x Semi-conductive tape
1 x branch clip (2 x for use with single bonding cables)
+ Copper woven fabric tape
+ Adhesive tape